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INCREASE IN MAINTENANCE RATES FOR ESTABLISHMENTS 

LOCATED WITHIN WEST DUNBARTONSHIRE COUNCIL 

 

 

Establishment Previous 

Rate 

Revised 

Rate 

Effective 

Date 

No of 

WDC 

Residents 

Per Cent 

Increase 

 

Fullers Gate Project 

Archdiocese of Glasgow 

30 Fullers Gate 

Faifley 

Clydebank 

G81 5AN 

 

Resid. 

{Weekly} 

 

£664.85 

 

£679.62 

 

01/04/98 

 

7 

 

2.22% 

 

Cornerstone Care 

216/1 Main Street 

Renton 

 

Resid. 

{Weekly} 

 

£753.00 

 

£771.78 

 

01/04/98 

 

4 

 

2.49% 
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